Birthday Ride to Fairmount

48 miles

TA)

11
11.5
14
16.7
17.1
20.5
26
27.6
29-30

30.8
32.6
34.8
35.4
38.5
39.8
44.0
46.1
47.1
48

X X

VL V- OVDODOC XAOC

r— Ao XAOrrr Do

Busch Road
Cass White to Five Forks Road (or stop at the

Cass Pine Log at T then quick
Spring Place

Highway 140

Folsom Glade at Spring Glade Bapt. Ch.
County Line

Yarborough

Highway 53 at T

Mt. Olive

Covington Bridge at T

Chapman

Highway 411 at T

REST STOP at PETRO Hwy 411/53
Highway 53

Slate Mine

Arnold

Mt. Pleasant

Calico Valley (careful on sharp turn)
Highway 140 to Olive Vine

Old Tennessee at T

Cass White

Old Grassdale

Busch Road

Return to Brewery



