Birthday Ride to Fairmount

48 miles

	R X	Busch Road Cass White to Five Forks Road (or stop at the
TA)		
,	L	Cass Pine Log at T then quick
	R	Spring Place
9	X	Highway 140
11	L	Folsom Glade at Spring Glade Bapt. Ch.
11.5	R	County Line
14	R	Yarborough
16.7	R	Highway 53 at T
17.1	L	Mt. Olive
20.5	R	Covington Bridge at T
26	VR	Chapman
27.6	R	Highway 411 at T
29-30		REST STOP at PETRO Hwy 411/53
	R	Highway 53
30.8	L	Slate Mine
32.6	L	Arnold
34.8	L	Mt. Pleasant
35.4	R	Calico Valley (careful on sharp turn)
38.5	X	Highway 140 to Olive Vine
39.8	R	Old Tennessee at T
44.0	R	Cass White
46.1	L	Old Grassdale
47.1	L	Busch Road
48		Return to Brewery